Approximate Assembly Time

RATTAN 150CM BED

People Required to Assemble
L) @

m

Tools Required

%

-

TN
N

SRR

R
 FESHHRSHE S SR NSRS WA
R

KA
{0
0
&
‘\
IR

4488844444444

RELLLZLLLLZLLLLZZIN

LRRRRRRRLRRLRRRLRLR

ROIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
\o

XRRRRRRLZRRRLZRRRRLLN

LRRRRRZRRRR
LRRRRRL

R

1000mm
"(&0

Before you start...

Please carefully unpack and lay out all of the component parts to ensure nothing

is missing and to check

Should you identify any

whom this product was purchased. Please quote your order number, details of
your issue, the product code, and the batch number from the cartons which will
help to resolve your issue as quickly as possible.

Version Number - 1.0

OSSIISSISSISSSIISEN

N

Q
ISSAHESHARASEASANA

SHSHHSSHR L SHS SRS\

Y

R
A
)

R

S

LPSSSHSSRS SR N

L

LRRRRRRRLRRLZRRLRR

R

X<

RRRRLRRLLLZRLRRZRLZRL

N

CRRRRIRNN
LRRLRRRRRRRRRRRLRR
RN
HHEEHEEHES SRR

Q
™ \'\'S
A \’
M
\ _

OSSIISSNINSSISSIISON,
X<

MLLLLLLLILILLLLLL
NRRRRRLZLLRRLZLRLLRLR

each component for any obvious damage.

concerns at this stage please contact the retailer from

Product Code-PAD010/PAD110 0 1)







N
Please check all the hardware matches the list below should

you notice any are missing please contact your retailer.

%A ‘@B &&k&@

M4 16xM4x14 12xM6x8

<
g5 D @hh E
AR ’
48xM4x25 ox 2xM7x60

We strongly advise that you do not use Power Tools, such as
drills or electric screwdrivers during the assembly as this may




PARTS

Please ensure you carefully check all the pieces, should you have any
concerns please contact the retailer before assembly commences.
Please have your order number, details of the issue, the product code,
and the batch number from the cartons as this will help us to resolve

your issue much faster.

04

J




ASSEMBLY ADVICE

Please take the time to carefully read through these instructions
before you commence.

Keep these instructions for future reference.
We advise that the product is assembled in the room it is intended for.

We advise that you keep the hardware in a bowl during assembly to
avoid losing anything.

We strongly recommend that you keep children away from the work
area.

Small component parts could choke a child if swallowed.

We recommend you use a sheet or blanket to protect both floor and
product through the assembly stages.

This product is heavy, and we recommend a 2 person lift to avoid
personal injury or damage to the product.

Never push or pull the product as this could cause both personal injury
or irreparable damage to product or floor.

We have tried to make this piece of furniture easy to assemble if the
instructions are followed carefully.

In the unlikely event that you have problems with assembling the
product or have missing or damaged parts, please contact your
retailer and we will assist them in rectifying the problem as quickly as
possible.

Please remember we strongly urge you DO NOT use power tools such
as drill or electric screwdrivers as this could cause irreparable damage
to your product and will invalidate your warranty.

05 |




M4

M4 x 14

X 1




M6 x 8

9 ¢

x 12

M4 x 14

B

X 4

{

REEIREIEIN
XRLRLLRLRRLZRRZRLLLA
DPETHESHERT RS RS RA
RRRLRRLRLRLRRLZRLLR
ROIIIINIINIISIIISNSIN
RRRLLRRLLRLLRRRZLLLR
ISP HSHS RS RSV SRS
RRRRLRLRZLRZLRZRRZRLLZR
 FHELSS RS R SRSV S
XRRRRRRLRLRZLLRLLZLR
IFHSHTHYSHT SR SRS RN
XRRLRLRLLRRRLRRLZRLN
IFITHHLELESR SRR
XRRRLRRLRLRRLRLLZRLZRA
)
REAIINIIIISINIISINIS
RRRRLRRLLRRLLRRLLR
ROISIIIIIINEINEIIEISIIIN,
RRRRRRLRZRLRLRLRLRR
OIISIIISIIIEIEIISIINSIN
XRLRRRRZRRRLZRLRLLLR
IFPESHSLETE SRSV S BN
XRRLRLRLRLRLRLRZLLZRLN
IFISHRHHS LSS RS
R
RRRLLLRRRLRRLRRLLLZA
N
L SHSHSHVSHS SV SRSV
RRLRLRLRRLRLRZRLLZLRS
L SESHS LS LSS SRS
RN

RRLRZLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLN

2

N

2R

ss




M4 x 25

X 48

XR A\
XLRRRRRRLZRRLRRRLRRA
R
/0'""""’/""’0.
SRRRRRRRRRLRRRLLR
ROIIINIISISEIISISEEIN
RRRRRRRRRRRLRRLRRR
LSS ST SHE S WA
RRRRRRRRRRLZRRLRRLR
IHTEHESTHRSHR SR
RRRRRRRLRRRRRRLLLA
SRR
IFESHLE SRR

R,
L
R

L
AR

RIS
R

R
LS




CIAIISIIIIIINISINESISIN
XRRLRLRRRRRRRLZRLLZA
RIS IIISISSISSISIN
LRRRLRLRRRRRLRRRZRLAN
NOIIINIIIISISIISISINSISIN
RRRLRRRRLRRRRLLLR
IIIIIIIEIIENEISEIN
RRRLRLRRRLARRRRLLAN
RIIISIIEASIIEIIEIESS
XRLRLLRLLLRLZRLZRLLZLR
IFHISHLHL SRS H SRR SR
RN
QSSS\\\SSSSSSSSS\I\/

A )
NEAINIINIISINIISINION A
RRRRLRLRLRRRRRLLZLRA (2
ORSIISESINISESISIISISEN
RRRRLRRRRLRLRRRRLRS
L SHSHLSH LSV SR SRS
XRRLRLRLLLLZRLLRLZLL
PSSR SRS R SRSV SV
XRRRRRLRZLRLRRLRZLLLN
IFIEHHHHHHH R SRR
XRRLRLRLRRRRLLZRLZRLA
BPELSETHTR SRR SRSV,
RLRLRRLRLRRRZRLLLA
IS
RRLRLRLRRLRLRLLZLLR
ROIIIINIINISISEISISIEIN
LRRRRRLRRLRLRLRLRZR
L SHLHR SRS ES SV SRS
RN
RRRRLRRLRZLRLRZLLZRLR




GENERAL CARE & MAINTENANCE

We advise that when cleaning the product that a damp cloth is used.
Avoid the use of all household cleaners and abrasive.

Never push or drag the furniture.

Never attempt to move the furniture when fully loaded.

We advise that periodically all fixing are re-tightened.

10




